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11,49
12,01
12,29
12,42
13,14
13,18
15,01
15,07
17,25
18,53

Tiempo N° dorsal

2051
1873
1872
2053
1993
1934
2054
2213
1905
1906

Club Deportivo Rondilla
Marquésde Santillana, 4 Bajo cdrondilla@hotmail.com
47010 Valladolid

XXXVI CROSSRONDILLA "Las12uvas' 31/12/2019

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA

Nombre y Apellidos

MARIA MARTIN MAGDALENO
LAURA SANZ ULLOA

LUCIA SANZ ULLOA

FATIMA ALONSO HERNANSANZ
PATRICIA MENDEZ GARCIA
LUCIA BLAZQUEZ POTENTE
MARIA PANIAGUA HERNANDEZ
ALBA PINDADO MATEOS

ALICIA ALCANTARA RODRIGUEZ
ENMA ALCANTARA RODRIGUEZ

JUVENIL FEMENINO

Club

ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA

VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL
CA VALLADOLID-UVA

ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

A.N.

2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Categoria

Juvenil
Juvenil
Juvenil
Juvenil
Juvenil
Juvenil
Juvenil
Juvenil
Juvenil
Juvenil

HORA: 20:12



